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Total = 183

Number of Sites per State
# of Sites per State

200 300

1640

130 202 100

410
150

300
100 40

150

540

190

1603

345

50

1600

240
440

1190

110 50

500
310

770

50 120

AL AR CA CT DC DE FL GA IL IN LA MA MD MI MN MO MS NC NJ NY OH OK PA SC TN TX VA WA

Total = 11,830

Number of Children per State
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Total New = 37 Total Returning = 146

New/Returning Sites by State
New Returning
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Program Sites by Affiliation

Faith-Based

School Districts

Institution of Higher Learning

Juvenile Detention Centers

Community-Based

Homeless Shelters

             Quick Stats 

11,830 Children  Served 

1,356 Program Staff Trained 

183 Program Sites  

115 Sponsor Organizations  

87 Cities  

28 States  

 (Including Washington D.C.) 

 


